
JAMES TESTA aceimprovements2013@gmail.com 2534867557 
A.C.E.
IMPROVEMENTS

A.C.E.
IMPROVEMENTS

Anthony Ahoang25@gmail.com 425-223-6263 NW quality is Builder 

Eliseo Carrillo allied405@gmail.com 2532612747 
Allied Roofing 
Installation 
Services LLC 

Allied Roofing 
Installation 
Services LLC 

ammar ali ammar@qtosol.com 04046664044 QTO Solutions QTO Solutions 

Truyen Le aravatgroup@gmail.com 206-883-8000 Aravat Construction Construction 

Bryce Bcnconstruction@hotmail.com 4253503148 Bcn Gc 

Brian Forstie bforstie@frontier.com 4253446497 mattila painting, inc mattila painting, inc 

Construction 
Bid Reporter 

bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 5095827424 
Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

Eric Johnson bids@napc.me 302-450-1923
North America 
Procurement 
Council, Inc. PBC 

Other 

brie kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 3606500148 
Contractor Plan 
Center 

Contractor Plan 
Center 

Alex Carry carry.pbe@gmail.com 0038304533 Prebid Estimation 
LLC 

Supplier 

Fire Restoration at Villages at South Station 
Contract #DW2302331

Plan Holders List as of 03/31/23



Chad Heitlauf chad@mcbrideconstruction.com 2062837121 
McBride 
Construction 
Resources 

McBride 
Construction 
Resources 

Morgan 
Stinson 

content@constructconnect.com 8003642059 ConstructConnect ConstructConnect 

Darin 
Niskanen 

darin@woodridgeconstruction.net 425.870.5365 
Woodridge 
Construction LLC 

General Contractor 

David 
Gardoni 

david.gardoni@firstonsite.com 9703090416 First Onsite First Onsite 

Source 
Management 

deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 02063739500 Onvia Onvia 

Dewayne 
Yeager 

dewayne@ibiusa.org 2065495507 
Innovative builders 
inc. 

Innovative builders 
inc. 

Dodge dodge.docs@construction.com 877-784-9556 Dodge dodge 

Dylan Graeff dylan@americanwestcorp.com 2532639485 
American West 
Contracting, Co. 

American West 
Contracting, Co. 

NAHUM E 
ESTRADA 

ESTRADANAHUM@GMAIL.COM 2063076967 
JUDHA OF LION 
LANDSCAPING AND 
SERVICES LLC 

JUDHA OF LION 
LANDSCAPING AND 
SERVICES LLC 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 Wayne Enterprises Construction 

Bid Net gbs@bidnet.com 8666771997 Bidnet Bidnet 

GUY LIBBY guy@libbybuilders.com 12062930148 Libby Builders, Inc. Libby Builders, Inc. 

Illia Serhieiev Ilyasergeevv23@gmail.com 2068874178 Safe steps Contractor 

Edgar Info@psgeneralconstruction.com 206 861 4751 
Puget Sound 
General 
Construction 

Construction 

Val Ivogroupseattle@gmail.com 2065399549 Prestige Stone LLC GC 

jaya 
jayalakshmil 

jayalakshmil@construction.com 4133767032 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 



Jacob jtabares@aadvancedservices.com 2535696877 A Advanced 
Services 

Electrical 

Kalyn j 
Roberts 

kalynroberts5296@gmail.com 3609902503 Kr.con llc General contractor 

bolivar criollo Luxurylandscape16@gmail.com 2069459777 
Luxury Landscape 
Design llc 

Landscape 
construction 

Estimator GE mailbox.guaranteeestimation@gmail.com 8504006861 
Guarantee 
Estimation LLC 

Guarantee 
Estimation LLC 

Nolan 
Merriman 

merrimancontractingllc@gmail.com 3608521149 
Merriman 
Contracting LLC 

Construction 

Martha Lantz mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 8887869450 
Construction Bid 
Source 

plan room 

Eliseo Carrillo office@alliedrgcllc.com 2532612747 
Allied Roofing 
General Contractor 

Allied Roofing 
General Contractor 

Patrick T 
Donohoe 

pat@amerint.com 12068173356 
American Interiors 
Inc 

American Interiors 
Inc 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com 503-274-0624 DJC Project Center other 

Alex Lavorato plans@djc.com 2066228272 DJC DJC 

Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com 425-258-1303
Builders Exchange 
of Washington, Inc. 

Plan Center 

Robyn 
Stevens 

projectinfo@plancenter.net 509-328-9600
Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

Ron 
Bjornsson 

rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 Smartprocure Inc Smartprocure Inc 

Rene Tabares rene@restorxdki.com 425-800-7037
Fischer Restoration 
& Electric 

Construction 

Rohan 
Rathod 

rohan@tenderrfp.com 09512247247 
i sorching 
technology 

i sorching 
technology 

Swamy 
Kalyan 

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com
1-877-903-
1909

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

NIl 



Steve Jefferis sajefferis@comcast.net 2069026425 Accord GC 

Ted sales@nateconstructionllc.com 425-331-9783
Nate Construction 
LLC 

General Contractor 

Ted sales@nateconstructionllc@gmail.com 4253319783 
Nate Construction 
LLC 

General Contractor 

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me 302-450-1923
North America 
Procurement 
Council, Inc. PBC 

other 

mike sow.michael@yahoo.com 1234567892 
monhar 
construction inc 

private 

Steven 
Romero 

Stever@aeconllc.com 2066390216 
American 
Environmental 
Construction LLC 

Asbestos 
Abatement / 
Demolition 

Rene tabares.rene @gmail.com 425-800-7037 R&R Homes Construction 

Thomas Celve takeoffexpert@gmail.com +15179170085
Prebid Estimation 
LLC 

Supplier 

Petelo Talakai talakllc@hotmail.com 2067632638 
Talakai 
Construction,LLC 

Talakai 
Construction,LLC 

Travis 
Sandvik 

travis@sandvikbuilds.com 3605827011 Sbi 
Asbestos and 
general contractor 


